
The McClay Library Information Services

Library Services

The McClay Library 
10 College Park
Belfast
BT7 1LP

Christmas Opening  
The McClay Library 
 

 

 

  Staffed Services Subject Floors  Ground Floor 

Sat 18 Dec 10.00am – 5.00pm 10.00am – 5.30pm 10.00am – 1.00am 

Sun 19 Dec 12.00pm – 5.00pm 12.00am – 5.30pm 12.00am – 1.00am 

Mon 20 Dec 9.00am – 8.00pm 8.00am – 8.30pm 8.00am – 8.30pm  

Tue 21 Dec 9.00am – 8.00pm 8.00am – 8.30pm 8.00am – 8.30pm  

Wed 22 Dec  9.00am – 8.00pm 8.00am – 8.30pm 8.00am – 8.30pm  

Thu 23 Dec 9.00am – 8.00pm 8.00am – 8.30pm 8.00am – 8.30pm  

 

Closed Friday 24 December till Tuesday 28 December 2010 

 

  Staffed Services Subject Floors  Ground Floor 

Wed 29 Dec 10.00am – 5.00pm 10.00am – 9.00pm 10.00am – 9.00pm 

Thu 30 Dec 10.00am – 5.00pm 10.00am – 9.00pm 10.00am – 9.00pm 

Fri 31 Dec 10.00am – 5.00pm 10.00am – 9.00pm 10.00am – 9.00pm 

 

Closed Saturday 1 January 2011 

 

  Staffed Services Subject Floors  Ground Floor 

Sun 2 Jan 12.00pm – 5.00pm 12.00am – 5.30pm 12.00am – 1.00am 

Mon 3 Jan None   9.00am – 9.00pm 9.00am – 1.00am  

Tue 4 Jan 9.00am – 9.30pm 8.00am – 1.00pm Overnight 

 

 


